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Anlage
Sportgelande Brandfeld (Esslinger Stral3e), 70794 Filderstadt

Sportwart/in
Dannhéauser, Meike
T 0176 63063541 meike.dannhaeuser@tc-harthausen.de

Jugendwart/in

Jung, Lenny
T 01573 3715700 lenny.jung@tc-harthausen.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Sevil Erkus; T 07158 986140

m 0177 2700265; sevil.erkus@prompt.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Steinke, Claudia
Weinmann, Stefanie
Dannhéauser, Meike
Mennicke, Daniela
Lehnert, Melanie
BoRdorf, Corinna
Reinelt, Marisa
Rohrsen, Nicole
Towarnicki, Tanja
Siegers, Shanida
Jung, Isabella
Erkus, Sevil
Homrighausen, Somruedee
Radler, Martina
Lamine, Imene

Dr. Burger, Constanze
Bopple, Inge
Walter, Ursula
Berger, Gabriele
Ernst, Elisabeth
Huber, Waltraud

22 Knapp, Karin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27550112
27901297
28201932
27452549
27753132
27352280
27452547
27351988
27351546
27083507
27083815
27452558
27752727
27193124
28252071
27952906
24850413
25150467
25951948
24951182
24550271
26291204

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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